
.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/41813/ SKOPJE OPEN 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 11.11.2024 9:50 - Page 1

Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 8 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
09.11.2024 - 11:34 Results
Meet Records 2:09.81 GEORGIEVA, Gabriela BUL Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-16 year 2:14.83 KRSTEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 2:21.58 GRUJIC, Nevena SRB Skopje 13.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 2:27.50 GRUJIC, Nevena SRB Skopje 16.11.2019

Limit : 3:29.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

D - 2012 - 2013

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 2:37.66 429
25m: 17.94 17.94 75m: 57.58 20.30 125m: 1:38.67 20.76 175m: 2:19.48 20.15
50m: 37.28 19.34 100m: 1:17.91 20.33 150m: 1:59.33 20.66 200m: 2:37.66 18.18

2. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela 2:55.56 310
25m: 20.40 20.40 75m: 1:04.49 22.13 125m: 1:49.75 22.81 175m: 2:34.43 22.12
50m: 42.36 21.96 100m: 1:26.94 22.45 150m: 2:12.31 22.56 200m: 2:55.56 21.13

3. DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:57.01 303
25m: 20.79 20.79 75m: 1:04.60 21.94 125m: 1:50.66 22.90 175m: 2:35.48 22.01
50m: 42.66 21.87 100m: 1:27.76 23.16 150m: 2:13.47 22.81 200m: 2:57.01 21.53

4. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 2:58.01 298
25m: 19.80 19.80 75m: 1:03.96 22.58 125m: 1:49.95 22.93 175m: 2:35.50 22.34
50m: 41.38 21.58 100m: 1:27.02 23.06 150m: 2:13.16 23.21 200m: 2:58.01 22.51

5. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 2:59.65 290
25m: 19.81 19.81 75m: 1:03.85 22.67 125m: 1:50.35 23.16 175m: 2:37.23 23.52
50m: 41.18 21.37 100m: 1:27.19 23.34 150m: 2:13.71 23.36 200m: 2:59.65 22.42

6. KURTI, Eden 12 Te Stela 3:06.62 258
25m: 20.96 20.96 75m: 1:07.43 23.71 125m: 1:55.40 24.02 175m: 2:44.28 24.41
50m: 43.72 22.76 100m: 1:31.38 23.95 150m: 2:19.87 24.47 200m: 3:06.62 22.34

7. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 3:11.04 241
25m: 19.92 19.92 75m: 1:06.07 23.75 125m: 1:55.27 24.99 175m: 2:45.93 24.42
50m: 42.32 22.40 100m: 1:30.28 24.21 150m: 2:21.51 26.24 200m: 3:11.04 25.11

8. YIGIT, Sare 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 3:12.85 234
25m: 22.61 22.61 75m: 1:09.53 23.80 125m: 1:58.54 24.62 175m: 2:48.88 26.40
50m: 45.73 23.12 100m: 1:33.92 24.39 150m: 2:22.48 23.94 200m: 3:12.85 23.97

C - 20010 - 2011

1. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela 2:28.98 508
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 52.70 18.67 125m: 1:31.70 19.71 175m: 2:10.85 19.30
50m: 34.03 17.77 100m: 1:11.99 19.29 150m: 1:51.55 19.85 200m: 2:28.98 18.13

2. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 2:29.49 503
25m: 16.74 16.74 75m: 53.76 18.91 125m: 1:32.02 19.18 175m: 2:11.03 19.40
50m: 34.85 18.11 100m: 1:12.84 19.08 150m: 1:51.63 19.61 200m: 2:29.49 18.46

3. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 2:38.58 421
25m: 18.34 18.34 75m: 57.56 19.93 125m: 1:38.51 20.83 175m: 2:19.41 20.43
50m: 37.63 19.29 100m: 1:17.68 20.12 150m: 1:58.98 20.47 200m: 2:38.58 19.17
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 8, Girls, 200m Backstroke, C - 20010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

4. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 2:43.09 387
25m: 17.59 17.59 75m: 56.90 20.10 125m: 1:39.03 21.40 175m: 2:22.15 21.52
50m: 36.80 19.21 100m: 1:17.63 20.73 150m: 2:00.63 21.60 200m: 2:43.09 20.94

5. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 2:45.15 373
25m: 18.56 18.56 75m: 59.53 21.04 125m: 1:41.97 21.12 175m: 2:24.95 21.46
50m: 38.49 19.93 100m: 1:20.85 21.32 150m: 2:03.49 21.52 200m: 2:45.15 20.20

6. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela 2:48.84 349
25m: 18.38 18.38 75m: 59.34 21.15 125m: 1:43.53 22.42 175m: 2:28.13 22.24
50m: 38.19 19.81 100m: 1:21.11 21.77 150m: 2:05.89 22.36 200m: 2:48.84 20.71

7. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 2:50.74 338
25m: 19.00 19.00 75m: 1:00.21 20.96 125m: 1:44.17 22.23 175m: 2:29.40 22.83
50m: 39.25 20.25 100m: 1:21.94 21.73 150m: 2:06.57 22.40 200m: 2:50.74 21.34

8. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 2:56.57 305
25m: 20.31 20.31 75m: 1:02.84 21.60 125m: 1:48.16 23.08 175m: 2:34.40 22.93
50m: 41.24 20.93 100m: 1:25.08 22.24 150m: 2:11.47 23.31 200m: 2:56.57 22.17

B - 2008 - 2009

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:28.61 512
25m: 16.12 16.12 75m: 52.81 18.36 125m: 1:30.27 18.82 175m: 2:09.93 20.17
50m: 34.45 18.33 100m: 1:11.45 18.64 150m: 1:49.76 19.49 200m: 2:28.61 18.68

2. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 2:32.72 472
25m: 17.08 17.08 75m: 55.70 19.77 125m: 1:34.68 19.62 175m: 2:14.38 19.92
50m: 35.93 18.85 100m: 1:15.06 19.36 150m: 1:54.46 19.78 200m: 2:32.72 18.34

3. KURTAGIC, Uma 08 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:36.51 438
25m: 16.77 16.77 75m: 53.63 18.60 125m: 1:33.55 20.18 175m: 2:15.80 21.05
50m: 35.03 18.26 100m: 1:13.37 19.74 150m: 1:54.75 21.20 200m: 2:36.51 20.71

4. ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 2:46.46 364
25m: 18.65 18.65 75m: 59.05 20.69 125m: 1:41.55 21.70 175m: 2:25.82 22.14
50m: 38.36 19.71 100m: 1:19.85 20.80 150m: 2:03.68 22.13 200m: 2:46.46 20.64

5. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:53.94 319
25m: 19.37 19.37 75m: 1:00.95 21.25 125m: 1:46.01 22.49 175m: 2:31.90 22.85
50m: 39.70 20.33 100m: 1:23.52 22.57 150m: 2:09.05 23.04 200m: 2:53.94 22.04

A - Absolute

1. BULAT, Ela Melis 07 Galatasaray 2:15.53 675
25m: 15.57 15.57 75m: 48.01 16.56 125m: 1:22.29 17.41 175m: 1:58.08 17.95
50m: 31.45 15.88 100m: 1:04.88 16.87 150m: 1:40.13 17.84 200m: 2:15.53 17.45

2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:17.88 641
25m: 15.67 15.67 75m: 48.79 16.66 125m: 1:23.55 17.43 175m: 2:00.46 18.72
50m: 32.13 16.46 100m: 1:06.12 17.33 150m: 1:41.74 18.19 200m: 2:17.88 17.42

3. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 2:22.23 584
25m: 15.65 15.65 75m: 49.87 17.61 125m: 1:26.26 18.61 175m: 2:04.19 19.16
50m: 32.26 16.61 100m: 1:07.65 17.78 150m: 1:45.03 18.77 200m: 2:22.23 18.04
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Event 8, Women, 200m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

4. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:23.96 563
25m: 16.22 16.22 75m: 50.98 17.81 125m: 1:27.78 18.67 175m: 2:05.73 19.06
50m: 33.17 16.95 100m: 1:09.11 18.13 150m: 1:46.67 18.89 200m: 2:23.96 18.23

5. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:28.61 512
25m: 16.12 16.12 75m: 52.81 18.36 125m: 1:30.27 18.82 175m: 2:09.93 20.17
50m: 34.45 18.33 100m: 1:11.45 18.64 150m: 1:49.76 19.49 200m: 2:28.61 18.68

6. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela 2:28.98 508
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 52.70 18.67 125m: 1:31.70 19.71 175m: 2:10.85 19.30
50m: 34.03 17.77 100m: 1:11.99 19.29 150m: 1:51.55 19.85 200m: 2:28.98 18.13

7. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 2:29.49 503
25m: 16.74 16.74 75m: 53.76 18.91 125m: 1:32.02 19.18 175m: 2:11.03 19.40
50m: 34.85 18.11 100m: 1:12.84 19.08 150m: 1:51.63 19.61 200m: 2:29.49 18.46

8. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 2:32.72 472
25m: 17.08 17.08 75m: 55.70 19.77 125m: 1:34.68 19.62 175m: 2:14.38 19.92
50m: 35.93 18.85 100m: 1:15.06 19.36 150m: 1:54.46 19.78 200m: 2:32.72 18.34

9. KURTAGIC, Uma 08 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:36.51 438
25m: 16.77 16.77 75m: 53.63 18.60 125m: 1:33.55 20.18 175m: 2:15.80 21.05
50m: 35.03 18.26 100m: 1:13.37 19.74 150m: 1:54.75 21.20 200m: 2:36.51 20.71

10. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 2:37.66 429
25m: 17.94 17.94 75m: 57.58 20.30 125m: 1:38.67 20.76 175m: 2:19.48 20.15
50m: 37.28 19.34 100m: 1:17.91 20.33 150m: 1:59.33 20.66 200m: 2:37.66 18.18

11. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 2:38.58 421
25m: 18.34 18.34 75m: 57.56 19.93 125m: 1:38.51 20.83 175m: 2:19.41 20.43
50m: 37.63 19.29 100m: 1:17.68 20.12 150m: 1:58.98 20.47 200m: 2:38.58 19.17

12. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 2:43.09 387
25m: 17.59 17.59 75m: 56.90 20.10 125m: 1:39.03 21.40 175m: 2:22.15 21.52
50m: 36.80 19.21 100m: 1:17.63 20.73 150m: 2:00.63 21.60 200m: 2:43.09 20.94

13. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 2:43.41 385
25m: 17.74 17.74 75m: 58.34 21.06 125m: 1:41.05 21.34 175m: 2:23.17 21.12
50m: 37.28 19.54 100m: 1:19.71 21.37 150m: 2:02.05 21.00 200m: 2:43.41 20.24

14. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 2:45.15 373
25m: 18.56 18.56 75m: 59.53 21.04 125m: 1:41.97 21.12 175m: 2:24.95 21.46
50m: 38.49 19.93 100m: 1:20.85 21.32 150m: 2:03.49 21.52 200m: 2:45.15 20.20

15. ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 2:46.46 364
25m: 18.65 18.65 75m: 59.05 20.69 125m: 1:41.55 21.70 175m: 2:25.82 22.14
50m: 38.36 19.71 100m: 1:19.85 20.80 150m: 2:03.68 22.13 200m: 2:46.46 20.64

16. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela 2:48.84 349
25m: 18.38 18.38 75m: 59.34 21.15 125m: 1:43.53 22.42 175m: 2:28.13 22.24
50m: 38.19 19.81 100m: 1:21.11 21.77 150m: 2:05.89 22.36 200m: 2:48.84 20.71

17. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 2:50.74 338
25m: 19.00 19.00 75m: 1:00.21 20.96 125m: 1:44.17 22.23 175m: 2:29.40 22.83
50m: 39.25 20.25 100m: 1:21.94 21.73 150m: 2:06.57 22.40 200m: 2:50.74 21.34
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Event 8, Women, 200m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

18. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:53.94 319
25m: 19.37 19.37 75m: 1:00.95 21.25 125m: 1:46.01 22.49 175m: 2:31.90 22.85
50m: 39.70 20.33 100m: 1:23.52 22.57 150m: 2:09.05 23.04 200m: 2:53.94 22.04

19. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela 2:55.56 310
25m: 20.40 20.40 75m: 1:04.49 22.13 125m: 1:49.75 22.81 175m: 2:34.43 22.12
50m: 42.36 21.96 100m: 1:26.94 22.45 150m: 2:12.31 22.56 200m: 2:55.56 21.13

20. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 2:56.57 305
25m: 20.31 20.31 75m: 1:02.84 21.60 125m: 1:48.16 23.08 175m: 2:34.40 22.93
50m: 41.24 20.93 100m: 1:25.08 22.24 150m: 2:11.47 23.31 200m: 2:56.57 22.17

21. DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 2:57.01 303
25m: 20.79 20.79 75m: 1:04.60 21.94 125m: 1:50.66 22.90 175m: 2:35.48 22.01
50m: 42.66 21.87 100m: 1:27.76 23.16 150m: 2:13.47 22.81 200m: 2:57.01 21.53

22. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 2:58.01 298
25m: 19.80 19.80 75m: 1:03.96 22.58 125m: 1:49.95 22.93 175m: 2:35.50 22.34
50m: 41.38 21.58 100m: 1:27.02 23.06 150m: 2:13.16 23.21 200m: 2:58.01 22.51

23. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 2:59.65 290
25m: 19.81 19.81 75m: 1:03.85 22.67 125m: 1:50.35 23.16 175m: 2:37.23 23.52
50m: 41.18 21.37 100m: 1:27.19 23.34 150m: 2:13.71 23.36 200m: 2:59.65 22.42

24. KURTI, Eden 12 Te Stela 3:06.62 258
25m: 20.96 20.96 75m: 1:07.43 23.71 125m: 1:55.40 24.02 175m: 2:44.28 24.41
50m: 43.72 22.76 100m: 1:31.38 23.95 150m: 2:19.87 24.47 200m: 3:06.62 22.34

25. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 3:11.04 241
25m: 19.92 19.92 75m: 1:06.07 23.75 125m: 1:55.27 24.99 175m: 2:45.93 24.42
50m: 42.32 22.40 100m: 1:30.28 24.21 150m: 2:21.51 26.24 200m: 3:11.04 25.11

26. YIGIT, Sare 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 3:12.85 234
25m: 22.61 22.61 75m: 1:09.53 23.80 125m: 1:58.54 24.62 175m: 2:48.88 26.40
50m: 45.73 23.12 100m: 1:33.92 24.39 150m: 2:22.48 23.94 200m: 3:12.85 23.97
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